Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2
High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3
Pos Comp
1 40
2 22
3 36
4 35
5 30
6 84
7 97
8 8
9 31
10 5
11 72
12 23
13 20
14 88
15 79
16 34
17 98
18 24
19 61
20 47
21 70
22 83
23 59

24 50

2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m Air Rifle Men Results

Last

HESS
DARDAS
HALL
HALL
GEURTS
SANTELLI
TANOUE
BOGGS
GEYER
AULT
NELSON
DICKINSON
CSENGE
SIMONEAU
PUEPPKE
HAHN
WALLIZER
DOW
MACKENZIE
IRVINE
MULKEY
RUTTER
LITTLE
KARACSONYI

Wesley Hess
Jason Dardas
Joseph Hall

Jonathan Hall
Tom Santelli
Chad Nelson

Matthew Pueppke
Clifton Little
Soren Butler

First ST Age Ml
Wesley X J1 589
Jason Ml J1 592
Joseph GA J1 588
Jonathan GA J2 585
Levi ND J1 586
Tom PA J2 584
Michael HI  J1 580
Chris KY J1 587
Raymond Ky Jl1 581
Dan PA J1 587
Chad Ml J2 576
Michael AL J1 582
Tom NH Jl1 574
Joseph GA J1 576
Matthew ND J3 579
Andrew SD J1 576
Bryant MD Jl1 571
Robert OR J2 576
Matt MD J2 576
Reese wy Jl 579
Clifton T™X J1 572
Cody PA J2 574
Clifton OR J3 577
Alex CT J1 574

M2
591
586
582
584
584
579
584
576
581
574
583
574
580
577
574
576
580
575
575
572
577
575
572
574

1180 + 101.8 =1281.8
1178 + 101.8 = 1279.8
1170 + 103.0 = 1273.0

585 + 584 = 1169
584 + 579 = 1163
576 + 583 = 1159

579 + 574 = 1153
577 + 572 =1149
563 + 564 = 1127

Total
1180
1178
1170
1169
1170
1163

Final Total

101.8
101.8
103.0
102.8
100.2
102.7

1281.8
1279.8
1273.0
1271.8
1270.2
1265.7

1164 98.3 1262.3
1163 94.9 1257.9

1162
1161
1159
1156
1154
1153
1153
1152
1151
1151
1151
1151
1149
1149
1149
1148



Pos Comp Last

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

51
81
100
82
73
75
56
27
92
11
58
54
46
67
16
15
4
101
99
55
28
87
89
102
77
7
39
53
65
94
14
17
3
43
64
80
21
25
62

KEMP
RIDGE
WITBRODT
ROLAND
OWSLEY
PENTZ
LEMENAGER
FREEZE
SMITH
BROOKS
LEYDIG
KOVALOV
HUCKABY
MONTZ
CASALONE
BUTLER
ALBRIGHT
YOUNGS
WILCOX
LAMSON
GAUTHIER
SETTLEMIRES
SINGLETON
YOUNGS
PHILLIPS
BITTLER
HELMERS
KOLJONEN
MCSHEEHY
STARLING
BUTLER
CASTLE
ADAMS
HOLLEY
MARION
RESSEL
DAME
FLINT
MALONE

First
Chris
Kenneth
Kevin
Andrew
Cody
Justin
Lee

Ty

Kyle
Beniah
Andrew
Paul
Phillip
Richard Wesley
Troy

J. William
Joshua
Greg
Kent
Andy
Harrison
Ethan
Keegan
Kyle
Kyle
Nicholas
Daniel
Benn
Ryan
William
Soren
Nicholas
Jacob
Shawn
Daniel 'Luke’
Charles
Jacob
Scott
Justin

ST Age M1

CT
PA
MO
OR
KS
PA
CA
WA
PA
WA
PA
NY
GA
CA
TN
VT
CT
CO
KY
VT
CO
MS
TN
CO
GA
OR
FL
MT
MA
GA
ND
ID
OR
VA
PA
OH
RI
X
WA

Jl
J1
Jl
J1l
J1
J2
J1l
J1
J2
Jl
J1
J1
J2
J1l
J1
J1
Jl
J1
J2
J2
Jl
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1l
J2
J1l
J1l
J2
J3
J1l
J2
J2
J1l
J1l
J2
J3
J2

575
577
570
570
573
568
569
570
574
573
568
571
571
580
564
561
564
564
565
567
570
563
581
567
566
571
561
568
562
568
563
564
565
566
560
563
558
558
562

M2
573
571
576
574
571
574
573
572
567
567
571
568
568
558
573
575
572
571
570
568
565
571
552
565
565
560
569
562
567
561
564
563
562
561
566
563
566
566
561

Total
1148
1148
1146
1144
1144
1142
1142
1142
1141
1140
1139
1139
1139
1138
1137
1136
1136
1135
1135
1135
1135
1134
1133
1132
1131
1131
1130
1130
1129
1129
1127
1127
1127
1127
1126
1126
1124
1124
1123

Final Total



Pos Comp Last

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

95
49
33
90
86
44
32
71
29
6
76
63
10
9
60
66
18
12
38

STEPP
JETTE
GREENE
SKEUSE
SEJKORA
HOLSOPPLE
GILLAND
NEIDIGH
GAWORSKI
AWALT
PETE

MAR
BRANDT
BOYD *

LIVO

MEYER
CHILDERS
BURKHARDT
HECK

First
Brad
Harley
James
Sean
Clint
Aaron
Max
Jed

Tim
Mike
Joseph
Timothy
Henry (Alex)
Eric
Kurt
Kasey
Hayden
Max
Sam

ST Age M1
PA J1 558
WA J2 559
KY J1 568
NJ J2 554
NE J2 556
PA J3 548
NC Jl1 544
PA J2 560
MT J3 546
CO J2 546
OR J3 550
WA J3 527
SC J3 553
OR J3 533
CO J3 547

IL  J2 540
CA J3 535
CO J3 537
MD J2 525

M2
563
559
548
560
555
554
551
534
546
546
536
558
530
542
528
534
537
533
515

Total
1121
1118
1116
1114
1111
1102
1095
1094
1092
1092
1086
1085
1083
1075
1075
1074
1072
1070
1040

* Penalty - 7.6.6.2.1.1 - 2 point deduction Comp 9 Match 1

Final Total



2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m Three Position Rifle Men Results

Anschutz Precision Sales Trophy

Champion
Lone Star Trophy
2nd Place
3rd Place
High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2
High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3
Pos Comp
1 36
2 2
3 4
4 20
5 93
6 48
7 84
8 42
9 83
10 35
11 22
12 74
13 68
14 82
15 5
16 8
17 30
18 11
19 98
24 70
20 41
21 56
22 78
23 65
25 24
26 34
27 57
28 101

N
(o]

61

Last First
HALL Joseph
ABALO Christopher
ALBRIGHT Joshua
CSENGE Tom
SPRECHER David
JABLONSKI  Michael
SANTELLI Tom
HOGLE John
RUTTER Cody
HALL Jonathan
DARDAS Jason
PENNINGTON James
MORCOM Brian
ROLAND Andrew
AULT Dan
BOGGS Chris
GEURTS Levi
BROOKS Beniah
WALLIZER Bryant
MULKEY Clifton
HOGBERG Nicholas
LEMENAGER Lee
PLOWMAN Erik
MCSHEEHY Ryan
DOW Robert
HAHN Andrew
LETTS Derek
YOUNGS Greg
MACKENZIE Matt

ST
GA
NY
CT
NH
FL

NY
PA
MA
PA
GA
M
WA

WA
OR
PA
KY
ND
WA
MD
TX
CT
CA
AK

MA
OR

SD

NJ
CcO

MD

Joseph Hall

Christopher Abalo

Joshua Albright

Tom Santelli

Cody Rutter
Jonathan Hall

Clifton Little
Matthew Pueppke
Timothy Mar

Age Prn

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2

J1

J1
J1

J2

393
398
391
388
395
389
388
390
389
395
382
391

392
387
386
387
388
391
392
387

382
394
382

388
390

383

397
395

383

Stnd
385
376
363
373
371
366
373
371
365
365
377
360

356
357
360
369
367
361
367
359

362
348
348

353
364

358

340
354

369

Knl
393
383
388
384
376
379
376
376
386
371
372
380

378
377
373
377
363
375
372
377

377
377
370

372
371

375

373
368

369

M1
1171
1157
1142
1145
1142
1134
1137
1137
1140
1131
1131
1131
1126
1121
1119
1133
1118
1127
1131
1123
1121
1119
1100

1113
1125

1116

1110
1117

1121

Prn
395
400
392
391
395
394
397
388
392
392
387
393

395
397
394
383
384
388
385
387

392
393
389

385
384

386

387
390

383

Stnd
389
379
369
374
368
375
369
375
361
369
361
353

363
352
368
366
371
359
358
359

358
356
365

361
353

360

350
361

357

Knl
385
392
390
382
385
383
380
381
388
378
390
381

373
386
373
370
378
375
375
378
374
368
381
376
371

369

382
361

368

M2
1169
1171
1151
1147
1148
1152
1146
1144
1141
1139
1138
1127

1131
1135
1135
1119
1133
1122
1118
1124
1124
1117
1135

1122
1108

1115

1119
1112

1108

2340 +100.7 = 2440.7

2328 + 93.5 = 2421.5
2293 + 96.3 = 2389.3

1137 + 1146 = 2283

1140 + 1141 = 2281
1131 + 1139 = 2270

1110 + 1110 =2220
1115 + 1096 = 2211
1102 + 1093 = 2195

Total Final Total
2340 100.7 2440.7
2328 93.5 24215
2293 96.3 2389.3
2292 925 2384.5
2290 91.3 2381.3
2286 915 2377.5
2283 94.1 2377.1
2281 93.7 2374.7
2281
2270
2269
2258

2257
2256
2254
2252
2251
2249
2249
2247

2245
2236
2235

2235
2233

2231

2229
2229

2229



Pos Comp Last First

30 26 FRANZ Scott

31 72 NELSON Chad
32 75 PENTZ Justin
33 37 HANNAN Eric

34 59 LITTLE Clifton
35 62 MALONE Justin
36 43 HOLLEY Shawn
37 79 PUEPPKE* Matthew
38 55 LAMSON Andy

39 64 MARION Daniel 'Luke'
40 45 HOSSLEY Ben

41 19 CRAMER Robert
42 63 MAR Timothy
43 47 IRVINE Reese
44 85 SAVITTS Jake

45 44 HOLSOPPLE Aaron
46 49 JETTE Harley
47 60 LIVO Kurt

48 96 TANG Mu Yao
49 69 MORGAN Jason
50 91 SLOAN John

51 9 BOYD Eric

52 29 GAWORSKI Tim

53 25 FLINT Scott
54 52 KLITUS Benjamin
55 13 BUTLER Gordon
56 76 PETE Joseph

ST Age Prn

CO
MI

PA
AK
OR
WA
VA
ND
VT
PA

WA
WA
Wy

PA
PA
WA

CO
NY

AK
PA
OR
MT
X
PA
CT

OR

J2
J2

J2
J1

J3

J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J3
J2
J3
J1

J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J2
J2

J3

384
376

390
385

382

386
379
385
388
384

383

384
384
383

373
374
385
362
375
376
380
371
368
371
376
377

371

Stnd
350
356

352
342

360

355
368
356
352
365

336

344
344
352

351
342
330
344
329
336
340
327
325
331
313
316
301

Knl
376
372

376
378

368

376
372
374
368
347
369

363
374
355

366
356
355

365
360

367
357
353
362
333
368
340

351

M1
1110
1104

1118
1105

1110

1117
1119
1115
1108
1096

1088

1091
1102
1090

1090
1072
1070
1071
1064

1079
1077
1051
1055
1035
1057
1033

1023

* Penalty - 7.6.6.2.1.1 - Comp 79 deduction Match 1 Prone

Prn
385
382

390
384

384

385
371
376
385
384

392

385
381
386

366
384
380

384
377

377
377
353
372
377
385
382

386

Stnd
351
369

350
350
348
347
356
361
353
360
347

341
343
352

352
358
343
344
345
340
340
339
315
332
290
315
288

Knl
377
366

363
381
378
367
367
359
363
361
373
378
369
362

373
358
377

362
368

357
358
362
357
351
362
359

351

M2
1113
1117

1103
1115

1110

1099
1094
1096
1101
1105
1112

1104
1093
1100

1091
1100
1100

1090
1090

1074
1075
1054
1044
1060
1037
1056

1025

Total
2223
2221

2221
2220

2220

2216
2213
2211
2209
2201

2200

2195
2195
2190

2181
2172
2170

2161
2154

2153
2152
2105
2099
2095
2094
2089

2048

Final

Total



2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

10m Air Rifle Women Results

Champion Jessica Jasis

Lone Star Trophy
2nd Place Meghann Morrill
3rd Place Caitlin Morrissey
High J2 Erin Lorenzen
2nd J2 Elisha Lafond
3rd J2 Ida Peterson
High J3 Emma Holman
2nd J3 Samantha Trisdale
3rd J3 Sarah Scherer
Pos Comp Last First ST Age M1
1 146 JASIS Jessica KY J1 387
2 172 MORRILL Meghann NV J1 390
3 173 MORRISSEY Caitlin KS J2 389
4 112 BLAKESLEE Sarah CO J1 386
5 164 LUSSIER Melissa CT J1 385
6 107 BAHNSEN Krissey OR J1 385
7 161 LORENZEN Erin IN J2 388
8 141 HOLMAN Emma VA J3 382
9 109 BENJAMIN Kate TN J1 384
10 153 LAFOND Elisha WA J2 385
11 202 WILSON Shannon VA J1 387
12 177 PETERSEN Ida AK J2 388
13 110 BENJAMIN Sarah VT J2 384
14 115 BUTLER Eadye VT J2 388
15 198 WILCOX Leah TX J1 379
16 117 COSTELLO Christine  AZ J2 383
17 123 DAVILA TORRES Kayra TX J1 389
18 131 FONG Sandra NY J2 384
19 162 LORENZEN Jennifer TN J1 389
20 127 ESKEW Brandi WV J2 386
21 176 PASON Jennifer NJ J1 386
22 140 HERSHBERGER Becky PA J2 383
23 145 JACKSON Ashley OH J2 389
24 182 QUICK Jenna AL J2 380
25 186 SCHADE Christina MD J1 381
26 119 CRABTREE Anna Katy TX Jl1 383
27 178 PHILEN Dana GA J2 385
28 197 WEISS Kirsten PA J1 387

M2 Total

392
391
387
393

393
391
388
393
391
390
388
386
389
385
392
388
382
385
380
382
382
384
378
386
385
383
381
379

779
781
776
779

778
776
776
775
775
775
775
774
773
773
771
771
771
769
769
768
768
767
767
766
766
766
766
766

779 +102.8 = 881.8

781 +98.9 = 879.9

776 + 102.6 = 878.6

388 + 388 =776
385+ 390 =775
388 + 386 =774

382 + 393 =775
376 + 381 = 757
372+ 378 =750

Final SO Total
102.8 881.8
98.9 879.9
102.6 878.6
99.1 10.0 878.1
100.1 9.8 878.1
101.1 877.1
99.0 875.0
99.3 874.3



Pos Comp Last

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

138
108
154
158
135
120
160
129
111
163
165
134
116
200
136
179
106
167
194
128
105
126
113
187
183
195
150
155
188
133
201
166
168
122
184
169
118
137
149
148
174
170
132
180
142

HARRINGTON
BEARD
LANE
LEMONS
GABRIEL
CRISS
LITTLE
FONG
BLAKE

LUC
MARSHALL
FURRER
CHROSTOWSKI
WILLETT
GLENN
PHILLIPS
ANGELI
MCCAULEY
TRISDALE
EVERETT
ALLEY
ELMORE
BOESPFLUG
SCHERER
RAUCH
UNDERWOOD
KLEIN
LEATHERMAN
SMITH
FURRER
WILSON
McCARTHY
MCDONALD
DAHLKE
REINKING
MCGOUGH
COSTELLO
HANSEN
KLATT
JONES
NAXERA
MEARES
FRANZ

PIKE
HOLSOPPLE

First
Katherine
Taylor
Ashley

lla

Casey
Amber
Shasta
Abigall
Sarah
Sophie
Jennifer
Lauren
Kimberly
Elizabeth
Morgan
Casey
Leslie
Heather
Samantha
Michelle
Jodi
Stephanie
Amanda
Sarah
Cassandra
Emma
Jessica
Stacie
Sarah
Amanda
Reann
Danielle
Sophie
Aubrey
Megan
Ryann
Stephanie
Kelsey
Jessica
Brittany
Monica
Apryl
Kayla
Madeline
Emily

ST Age M1

Wi
CO
MN
OR
NJ
WA
OR
NY
CA
HI
NC
WA
RI
VA
MT
AL
PA
NY
CO
MT
wy
OR
OR
MA
A
Mi
Mi
MD
NV
WA
MT
NM
KY
OR
IN
CO
AZ
ND
OR
FL
NJ
WY
CO
VA
PA

J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J3
J2
J1
J1
J1
J3
J1
J3
J2
J2
J1
J3
J3
J2
J2
J3
J1
J2
J1
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3

380
382
378
380
382
384
373
377
378
381
383
376
382
385
379
380
381
375
376
376
374
378
372
372
373
373
376
377
371
374
372
377
366
369
374
372
367
371
370
367
367
367
372
374
366

M2
384
382
385
383
381
378
388
384
383
380
378
384
378
374
379
378
377
382
381
379
378
374
379
378
377
377
374
373
377
373
374
368
377
374
369
370
374
370
370
371
371
371
366
363
370

Total
764
764
763
763
763
762
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
759
758
758
758
757
757
755
752
752
751
750
750
750
750
750
748
747
746
745
743
743
743
742
741
741
740
738
738
738
738
737
736

Final

SO Total



Pos Comp Last

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

124
151
189
171
143
139
181
196
125
159
193
157
175
130

DRAKE
KUNTZ
STANEC
MEDERIOS
HOPKINS
HARRINGTON
PREWIT
WALLACE
DUBS
LITTLE
TREPANIER
LEET
NELSON
FONG

First
Carly
Kaylee
Abbey
Jennifer
Rena
Kristine
Bobbie Lee
Cassie
Hope
Marcella
Melissa
Sheila
Randie
Danielle

ST Age M1

AZ
ND
OH
VA
WA
Wi
X
ID
NE
OR
NH
LA
ID
NY

J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J3
J3

366
365
363
367
369
364
368
361
356
352
361
350
348
339

M2 Total

370
370
370
365
362
365
361
366
365
365
353
353
354
318

736
735
733
732
731
729
729
727
721
717
714
703
702
657

Final

SO Total



2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m Three Position Rifle Women Results

Champion Sarah Blakeslee

Lone Star Trophy and Young Shooters Memorial Trophy
2nd Place Jennifer Pason
3rd Place Leah Wilcox
High J2 Elisha Lafond
2nd J2 Becky Hershberger
3rd J2 Sandra Fong
High J3 Amanda Furrer
2nd J3 Sarah Scherer
3rd J3 Samantha Trisdale
Pos Comp Last First ST Age M1
1 112 BLAKESLEE Sarah CO J1 581
2 176 PASON Jennifer NJ J1 576
3 198 WILCOX Leah TX J1 576
4 140 HERSHBERGER Becky PA J2 566
5 153 LAFOND Elisha WA J2 563
6 162 LORENZEN Jennifer TN J1 565
7 119 CRABTREE Anna Katy TX J1 569
8 131 FONG Sandra NY J2 573
9 108 BEARD Taylor CO J2 563
10 164 LUSSIER Melissa CT J1 569
11 129 FONG Abigalil NY J2 564
12 117 COSTELLO Christine AZ J2 562
13 133 FURRER Amanda WA J3 555
14 109 BENJAMIN Kate TN J1 560
15 191 SZYMONIFKA Jillian NJ J1 565
16 160 LITTLE Shasta OR J2 566
17 188 SMITH Sarah NV J1 550
18 178 PHILEN Dana GA J2 557
19 135 GABRIEL Casey NJ J1 565
20 197 WEISS Kirsten PA J1 559
21 116 CHROSTOWSKI Kimberly Rl J1 560
22 126 ELMORE Stephanie OR J1 557
23 190 SULLIVAN Lauren Ml J2 559
24 172 MORRILL Meghann NV J1 553
25 146 JASIS Jessica KY J1 555
26 177 PETERSEN [oF:} AK J2 558
27 161 LORENZEN Erin IN J2 548
28 199 WILKINS Kristina NY J1 557
29 121 DAHLIN Angela CA J1 553

1163 + 93.0 = 1256.0

1146 + 100.3 = 1246.3

M2
582
570
574
571
574
568
564
563
569
559
563
564
567
562
557
555
570
563
554
559
558
560
558
563
560
557
566
556
559

1150 + 95.1 = 1245.1

563 + 574 = 1137
566 + 571 = 1137
573 + 563 = 1136

555 + 567 = 1122
542 + 540 = 1082
532 + 547 = 1079

Total Final Total
1163 93.0 1256.0
1146 100.3 1246.3
1150 95.1 1245.1
1137 95.9 1232.9
1137 92.2 1229.2
1133 95.3 1228.3
1133 93.6 1226.6
1136 88.2 1224.2
1132
1128
1127
1126
1122
1122
1122
1121
1120
1120
1119
1118
1118
1117
1117
1116
1115
1115
1114
1113
1112



Pos Comp Last

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

107
110
145
106
156
127
202
147
183
136
114
115
169
179
152
187
194
141
184
122
195
185
144
189
132
142
201
143
192
159

BAHNSEN
BENJAMIN
JACKSON
ANGELI
LECKIE
ESKEW
WILSON
JEFFRIES *
RAUCH
GLENN
BROWN
BUTLER
McGOUGH *
PHILLIPS
KUNTZ
SCHERER
TRISDALE
HOLMAN
REINKING
DAHLKE *
UNDERWOOD
RIFORD
HORIYE
STANEC
FRANZ
HOLSOPPLE
WILSON
HOPKINS
TITLOW
LITTLE

First
Krissey
Sarah
Ashley
Leslie
Elizabeth
Brandi
Shannon
Amanda
Cassandra
Morgan
Roxanna
Eadye
Ryann
Casey
Laura
Sarah
Samantha
Emma
Megan
Aubrey
Emma
Simone
Carolyn
Abbey
Kayla
Emily
Reann
Rena
Erica
Marcella

ST Age M1

OR
VT
OH
PA
PA
WV
VA
OK
A
MT
AK
VT
CO
AL
OH
MA
CO
VA
IN
OR
Mi
HI
HI
OH
CO
PA
MT
WA
PA
OR

J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J3
J3
J3
J1
J3
J3
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3
J2
J2
J3

563
565
548
554
560
543
551
541
553
542
549
548
546
537
555
542
532
530
518
532
533
518
537
529
533
527
522
508
509
498

M2
549
547
563
557
551
563
555
564
551
561
551
550
546
551
528
540
547
545
556
530
528
542
521
527
521
522
515
509
491
495

Total
1112
1112
1111
1111
1111
1106
1106
1105
1104
1103
1100
1098
1092
1088
1083
1082
1079
1075
1074
1062
1061
1060
1058
1056
1054
1049
1037
1017
1000

993

Final

* Penalty - 2 point deduction Rule 7.6.6.2.1.1 Match 1 Comp 122
* Penalty - 2 point deduction Rule 7.6.6.2.1.1 Match 2 Comp 147
* Penalty - 2 point deduction Rule 7.6.6.2.1.1 Match 2 Comp 169

Total



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2

2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3

2nd J3
3rd J3

2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
25m Sport Pistol Women Results

Pos Comp Last

1
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223
224
212
207
208
219
214
218
221
225
215
209
213

MEYER
REBMAN
FLOREA
DEPPE

Teresa Meyer
Danielle Rebman
Rachel Florea

Heather Deppe

Allie MacGregor
Krista Duhamel

Rebekah Jennings
Janna Longshore
Taylor Reiser

First ST Age 1 2 3

DIEFENDERFER Lauren DE

MACGREGOR
JENNINGS
LONGSHORE
MEADOWS
REISER
JOHNSON
DUHAMEL
HERMAN

Teresa Ml
Danielle FL
Rachel NV
Heather TX
Allie uT
Rebekah TX
Janna SC
Erin Vv

Taylor NE
Kathy MS
Krista MN
Christina NE

J1
J1
Jl
J2
J1l
J2
J3
J3
J2
J3
J1l
J2
J1

91
95
89
91
83
83
80
88
85
82
83
77
84

90
87
91
93
90
88
84
81
82
80
85
77
92

93
92
92
88
81
87
82
69
79
74
83
81
91

Pre 1 2 3 RF

274
274
272
272
254
258
246
238
246
236
251
235
267

95
95
97
87
87
72
84
85
89
82
79
75
42

89
89
93
90
89
85
86
83
78
83
71
68
62

89
92
75
91
81
84
74
77
70
71
66
88
79

273
276
265
268
257
241
244
245
237
236
216
231
183

547
550
537

M1
547
550
537
540
511
499
490
483
483
472
467
466
450

+194.2 =741.2
+191.1=741.1
+196.5=733.5

272 + 268 = 540
258 + 241 =499
235 + 231 = 466

246 + 244 = 490
238 + 245 =483
236 + 236 =472

Final Total
1942 741.2
1911 7411
196.5 733.5
190.6 730.6
166.9 677.9
178.0 677.0
157.8 647.8
138.8 621.8

2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
10m Air Pistol Women Results



Champion
Lone Star Trophy
2nd Place

3rd Place

High J2
2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3
2nd J3
3rd J3

Pos Comp Last

1 207 DEPPE

2 224 REBMAN

3 223 MEYER

4 222 MEAHL

5 216 LABORE

6 213 HERMANN

7 208 DIEFENDERFER
8 206 CORL

9 217 LABORE

10 210 EVERETT

11 209 DUHAMEL

12 219 MACGREGOR
13 227 VEADE

14 226 STARR

15 211 FERGUSON
16 214 JENNINGS

17 218 LONGSHORE
18 225 REISER

Heather Deppe

Danielle Rebman
Teresa Meyer

Lana Labore
Michelle Everett
Krista Duhamel

Rebekah Jennings
Janna Longshore
Taylor Reiser

First ST Age 1 2 3

Heather TX
Danielle FL
Teresa Ml
Rebekah FL
Jill NE
Christina NE
Lauren DE
Jessica PA

Lana NE
Michelle MT
Krista MN
Allie uT
Stephanie LA
Abbey NE
Natalie  MT
Rebekah TX
Janna SC

Taylor NE

J2
J1l
J1l
J1l
J1l
J1l
J1l
J1l
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3

88
91
90
91
90
90
88
88
85
89
88
85
82
82
80
78
75
82

90
90
91
87
88
87
88
88
90
85
83
89
83
84
76
79
83
82

93
87
89
91
89
90
93
88
85
83
91
85
87
76
83
80
85
80

4 M1 1 2

96
93
90
92
88
92
85
88
93
84
84
85
81
86
79
79
81
82

HH#
i
HH
HH#
HH#
#H
HH
HH#
HH#
#H
HH
HH#
HH#
i
HH
HH
HH#
i

93
93
92
88
85
90
87
86
86
87
89
83
76
88
89
81
76
67

93
90
89
90
90
91
93
86
86
88
89
87
90
79
86
79
84
72

3
90
91
91
88
93
92
90
82
78
86
81
83
86
89
86
88
73
76

87
92
90
91
86

89
90
86
83
86
86
81
82
85
88
79

M2
363
361
364
356
359
359
356
343
340
347
342
339
338
337
343
333
321
294

Total
730
722
724
717
714
718
710
695
693
688
688
683
671
665
661
649
645
620






730 + 95.9 = 825.9

722 +96.2 = 818.2
724 + 93.3 =817.3

353 + 340 =693
341 + 347 = 688
346 + 342 = 688

316 + 333 =649
324 + 321 = 645
326 + 294 = 620

Final Total

95.9 825.9
96.2 818.2
93.3 817.3
95.8 812.8
97.5 811.5
89.0 807.0
92.2 802.2

91.8 786.8



Champion
Lone Star Trophy

2nd Place
3rd Place

High J2

2nd J2
3rd J2

High J3

2nd J3

2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Pos Comp Last

1
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252
249
233
235
254
240
229
228
261
268
251
245
266
230
260
250
236
253
237
263
265
238
241
234
246
239
255
231

OWSLEY
LUTZ
BUDNELLA
CANNON
RAGAY
FAVOUR
BENNETT
BABIUC
SIMONSON
WILHELM
ORVIN

IMIG
WELCH
BENTEMAN
SIDLOVSKY
MUXEN
CORDER
PITTS
DOMINICK
STACHITAS
STRAIT
EVENSON
FISCHER
BURGER
JANECEK
FAUGHT
REBMAN
BERGLEE

10m Air Pistol Men Results

Cody Owsley

Anthony Lutz

Nicholas Budnella

Vlad Babiuc

Shane Simonson

John Wilhelm

John Luscy
James Starr

First
Cody
Anthony
Nicholas
Patrick
Sean
Jeff
David
Viad
Shane
John
Jason
Tyler
Jerrod
Ryan
Ryan
Andrew
Zach
lan
Henry
Tucker
Jesse
Chance
Andrew
Max
Alek
Kyle
Keith
Seth

ST Age MBR

KS
KS
CO
GA
CA
X
NJ

MA
NE
X
CO
MA
X
KS
MD
SD
VA
VA
SC
FL
CO
MT
SC
Mi

NE
ND
FL
MT

J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1

16753
16754
14213
17716
13537
14354
024996
015398
15032
15073
013297
028258
28935
15701
024999
18181
18384
18385
14563
028073
014288
14747
19485
17733
15033
25563
12944
25674

M1
565
562
561
559
552
550
547
554
541
537
542
548
540
520
527
531
547
531
529
530
530
533
523
524
517
521
533
526

M2
566
561
562
550
546
549
550
546
545
547
540
533
533
550
540
534
516
528
528
525
522
518
526
523
529
525
513
517

1131 +98.6:
1123 +98.2:
1123 + 96.8:
554 + 541
541 + 54!
537 + 54
508 + 4
471 + 4
Total Final
1131 98.6
1123 98.2
1123 96.8
1109 99.6
1098 97.1
1099 91.2
1097 92.0
1100 87.0
1086
1084
1082
1081
1073
1070
1067
1065
1063
1059
1057
1055
1052
1051
1049
1047
1046
1046
1046
1043



29 247 LUDLUM Chris SC J1 24940 518 523 1041

30 258 SEIBERT Adam SC J2 19484 523 517 1040
31 242 GIVEN Herbert FL J2 18548 526 512 1038
32 267 WHITTAM Patrick ID J1 14545 515 522 1037
33 232 BOCK Andrew  KS J1 028065 521 516 1037
34 244 HERNANDEZ Matthew NM J1 25803 520 514 1034
35 259 SHARP Joshua CO J1 028072 519 513 1032
36 262 SPECK Jon MN J1 15451 518 511 1029
37 243 HENDRIX Logan MS J1 14679 494 494 988

38 248 LUSCY John LA J3 19658 508 480 988

39 264 STARR James NE J3 26656 471 404 875

2005 NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMF
50 ft Free Pistol Men Results

Champion Vlad Babiuc 512 + 83 =595
2nd Place Sean Ragay 496 + 86 = 582
3rd Place Anthony Lutz 494 + 87 =581
High J2 Jason Orvin 463
2nd J2 Herbert Given 457
3rd J2 Adam Seibert 436
Pos Comp Last First ST Age MBR M1 Final Total

1 228 BABIUC Vlad MA J2 015398 512 83 595

2 254 RAGAY Sean CA J1 13537 496 86 582

3 249 LUTZ Anthony KS J2 16754 494 87 581

4 240 FAVOUR Jeff TX J1 14354 497 83 580

5 235 CANNON Patrick GA J1 17716 503 76 579

6 252 OWSLEY Cody KS Jl1 16753 510 67 577

7 230 BENTEMAN Ryan KS Jl1 15701 476 77 553

8 262 SPECK Jon MN Jl1 15451 481 59 540

9 255 REBMAN Keith FL J1 12944 474

10 229 BENNETT David NJ J1 024996 464

11 251 ORVIN Jason CO J2 013297 463

12 242 GIVEN Herbert FL J2 18548 457

13 258 SEIBERT Adam SC J2 19484 436

H
N

241 FISCHER Andrew  SC J2 19485 360



=1229.6

=1221.2
=1219.8

6 =1100
5=1086
7=1084

80 = 988
04 =875

Total
1229.6
1221.2
1219.8
1208.6
1195.1
1190.2
1189.0
1187.0
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